NXP USA Inc. - MK22FN512VLL12R Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

1. MK22FN512VFX12 (88QFN) does not support the FlexBus function.
2. MK22FN512VFX12 (88QFN) does not support the DAC1 function.
Ordering Information
Part Number Memory Maximum number of I/O's
Flash (KB) SRAM (KB)
MK22FN512VDC12 512 128 81
MK22FN512VLL12 512 128 66
MK22FN512VLH12 512 128 40
MK22FN512VMP12 512 128 40
MK22FN512VFX12 512 128 60
Device Revision Number
Device Mask Set Number SIM_SDID[REVID] JTAG ID Register[PRN]
0N50M 0001 0001
Related Resources